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DATE
MAY 2019

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY 2019

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

18-June 4

10-18
24-30

26-28

4-11
17-20
24-25

2-7
9-15
23-29

1-4

6-12
14-20
21-24
27-3 Nov

4-10
11-17
20-24
26-8 Dec

9-15
17-22

8-10
12-19
20-26
29-2 Feb

3-9
10-16
20-23
24-1 March

2-8
9-12
11-12
13-15
17-22
30-5 April

8-15
18-4 May

TOURNAMENT
Q School

Quals: Riga, plus other ranking event tbc
World Cup

Riga Masters

Possible ranking event tbc
Quals: ranking event tbc
Paul Hunter Classic

6 Reds World Championship
Shanghai Masters
China Championship

Quals: ranking event tbc
Potential ranking event
English Open

Quals: ranking event tbc
Ranking event tbc

Champion of Champions
Northern Ireland Open
Possible ranking event tbc
UK Championship

Scottish Open
Quals: German Masters plus other ranking event

Quals: possible ranking event
Masters

Possible ranking event
German Masters

World Grand Prix
Welsh Open

Shoot Out

Players Championship

Possible ranking event

Quals: China Open

Gibraltar Open (amateur stages)
Gibraltar Open (L128)

Tour Championship

China Open

Quals: Betfred World Championship
Betfred World Championship

VENUE
Robin Park, Wigan

Ponds Forge, Sheffield
tbc

Riga, Latvia

tbc
tbc
Fuerth

Thailand
Shanghai
China

Metrodome, Barnsley
tbc

Crawley

tbc

China

Coventry
Belfast
China
York

Glasgow
Metrodome, Barnsley

Cheltenham
London

tbc

Berlin, Germany

tbc
Cardiff
Watford
tbc

tbc

Metrodome, Barnely
Gibraltar

Gibraltar

Llandudno

China

EIS Sheffield

The Crucible Theatre, Sheffield



