## Calendar 2019-20 V12

DATE		TOURNAMENT	VENUE
MAY 2019	18-June 4	Q School	Robin Park, Wigan
			-
JUNE	10-18	Quals: Riga, plus other ranking event tbc	Ponds Forge, Sheffield
	24-30	World Cup	tbc
JULY	26-28	Riga Masters	Riga, Latvia
AUGUST	4-11	Possible ranking event tbc	tbc
	17-20	Quals: ranking event tbc	tbc
	24-25	Paul Hunter Classic	Fuerth
SEPTEMBER	2-7	6 Reds World Championship	Thailand
OLI ILIIIDLIK	9-15	Shanghai Masters	Shanghai
	23-29	China Championship	China
OCTOBER	1-4	Quals: ranking event tbc	Metrodome, Barnsley
	6-12	Potential ranking event	tbc
	14-20	English Open	Crawley
	21-24	Quals: ranking event tbc	tbc
	27-3 Nov	Ranking event tbc	China
NOVEMBER	4-10	Champion of Champions	Coventry
	11-17	Northern Ireland Open	Belfast
	20-24	Possible ranking event tbc	China
	26-8 Dec	UK Championship	York
DECEMBER	9-15	Scottish Open	Glasgow
	17-22	Quals: German Masters plus other ranking event	Metrodome, Barnsley
		·	•
JANUARY 2019	8-10	Quals: possible ranking event	Cheltenham
074107411 2010	12-19	Masters	London
	20-26	Possible ranking event	tbc
	29-2 Feb	German Masters	Berlin, Germany
FEBRUARY	3-9	World Grand Prix	tbc
LDINOAN	10-16	Welsh Open	Cardiff
	20-23	Shoot Out	Watford
	24-1 March	Players Championship	tbc
MARCH	2-8	Possible ranking event	tbc
	9-12	Quals: China Open	Metrodome, Barnely
	11-12	Gibraltar Open (amateur stages)	Gibraltar
	13-15	Gibraltar Open (L128)	Gibraltar
	17-22	Tour Championship	Llandudno
	30-5 April	China Open	China
APRIL	8-15	Quals: Betfred World Championship	EIS Sheffield
/ 31 TAIL	18-4 May	Betfred World Championship	The Crucible Theatre, Sheffield
	10 Tividy	Bothod World Originplonollip	The Gradible Theatre, elicined